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Diocese/Episcopal Church In Name E-Mail Contact Number
Alabama The Rev. Geoffrey Evans gevans@dioala.org 205-358-9231
Alaska** Canon Suzanne Krull canonsk@episcopalak.org 907-452-3040 x230
Albany The Rev. Canon William Hinrichs OTM@albanydiocese.org 518-692-3350 x519
Arizona The Rev. Canon Anita Braden anita@azdiocese.org 602-254-0976
Arkansas Ms. Judy Lohmar jlohmar@episcopalarkansas.org 501-372-2168
Atlanta The Rev. Canon Alicia Schuster Weltner aschusterweltner@episcopalatlanta.org 404-601-5320 x115
Bethlehem Mr. Steve Baker steve@diobeth.org 610-691-5655 x258
California Ms. Denise Obando deniseo@diocal.org 415-869-7804
Central Florida The Rev. Canon Daniel Smith dsmith@cfdiocese.org 407-423-3567 x307
Central Gulf Coast The Rev. Canon Ashley Freeman ashley@diocgc.org 850-542-8114
Central New York The Rev. Canon Megan Castellan mcastellan@cnyepiscopal.org 315-352-5322
Central Pennsylvania The Rev. Canon Veronica Chappell vchappell@diocesecpa.org 717-236-5959
Chicago The Rev. Canon Andrea Mysen amysen@episcopalchicago.org 312-751-4203
Colorado The Rev. Canon Vanessa Stickler Glass vanessa@episcopalcolorado.org 720-677-9007
Colorado (Apr 20-Aug 5) The Rev. Canon Greg Foraker greg@episcopalcolorado.org 720-677-9010
Connecticut** The Rev. Dr. Kevin Olds kolds@episcopalct.org 203-639-3501
Dallas The Rev. Elizabeth Papazoglakis transitionconsultant@edod.org 214-826-8310
Delaware The Rev. Canon Brad Hinton bhinton@delaware.church 302-256-0374 x107
East Carolina The Rev. Canon Stephanie Allen slallen@diocese-eastcarolina.org 252-522-0885
East Tennessee The Rev. Canon Joe Woodfin jwoodfin@dioet.org 865-966-2110 x111
Eastern Oregon The Rev. Marilyn Roth marilyn.roth60@gmail.com 541-296-3187
Easton Canon John Dragone john@dioceseofeaston.org 410-822-1919
El Camino Real** The Rt. Rev. Lucinda Ashby kirstin@realepiscopal.org 831-394-4465
Episcopal Churches in Europe The Ven. Dr. Walter Baer archdeacon@tec-europe.org +33 1 53 23 84 06
Florida Mr. Keith Daw kdaw@diocesefl.org 904-356-1328 x11
Georgia The Rev. Canon Loren Lasch llasch@gaepiscopal.org 912-236-4279
Great Lakes** The Rev. Canon Sunil Chandy sunil@greatlakesepiscopal.org 401-787-2995
Hawai'i The Rev. Canon Sandy Graham acgraham@episcopalhawaii.org 808-536-7776 x309
Idaho The Rev. Canon Emily Van Hise evanhise@episcopalidaho.org 208-345-4440
Indianapolis** The Rev. Canon Guilianna Cappalletti Gray gcgray@indydio.org 317-926-5454
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Iowa The Rev. Canon Meg Wagner mwagner@iowaepiscopal.org 515-277-6165 x208
Kansas The Rev. Canon Patrick Funston apfunston@episcopal-ks.org 785-706-1223
Kentucky The Rev. Canon Amy Real Coultas amy@episcopalky.org 502-584-7148 x246
Lexington The Rev. Canon Amy Chambers Cortright canon@diolex.org 859-252-6527
Long Island The Rev. Landon Moore lmoore@dioceseli.org 516-248-4800 x131
Los Angeles The Rev. Canon Thomas Quijada-Discavage tdiscavage@ladiocese.org 213-482-2040
Louisiana The Rev. Canon Morgan Macintire mmacintire@edola.org 504-895-6634 x410
Maine The Rev. Suzanne Roberts sroberts@episcopalmaine.org 207-772-1953
Maryland The Rev. Canon Kristin Krantz kkrantz@episcopalmaryland.org 410-467-1399
Massachusetts The Rt. Rev. Carol Gallagher cgallagher@diomass.org 617-482-4826
Michigan The Rev. Canon Ellen Ekevag eekevag@edomi.org 630-258-8882
Minnesota Canon Karen Olson karen.o@episcopalmn.org 612-870-3312
Mississippi The Rev. Canon Brian Ponder bponder@dioms.org 601-948-5954
Missouri The Rev. Canon Doris Westfall dwestfall@diocesemo.org 314-231-1220
Montana The Rev. Canon Mikayla Dunfee mtcto@diomontana.com 605-484-2166
Navajoland Area Mission The Rev. Canon Cornelia Eaton ceaton.ecn@gmail.com 505-327-7549
Nebraska The Rev. Canon Elizabeth Easton leaston@episcopal-ne.org 402-341-5373
Nevada The Rt. Rev. Elizabeth Gardner bishop@episcopalnevada.org 775-433-4621
New Hampshire Canon Tina Pickering tpickering@nhepiscopal.org 603-224-1914
New Jersey The Rev. Canon Joan Mason jmason@dioceseofnj.org 609-460-5408
New York The Rev. Canon Alissa Newton anewton@dioceseny.org 212-316-7421
Newark The Rev. Canon Margaret Peckham Clark mapclark@dioceseofnewark.org 973-430-9913
North Carolina The Rev. Marion Sprott marion.sprott@episdionc.org 919-600-5319
North Dakota The Rt. Rev. Brian Thom bishopthom@ndepiscopal.org 701-235-6688
Northern California The Rev. Canon Julie Wakelee julie@norcalepiscopal.org 916-442-6918 x214
Northern Indiana The Rev. Dr. Terri Bays missioner.bays@ednin.org 574-850-5722
Northern Michigan The Rev. Canon Steve Godfrey sgodfrey@upepiscopal.org 515-450-9858
Northwest Texas  Elizabeth Jones ejones@nwtdiocese.org 806-763-1370
Northwestern Pennsylvania Canon Craig Dressler cdressler@episcopalpartnership.org 716-881-0660 x212
Ohio The Rev. Canon Jessie Dodson jdodson@dohio.org 812-606-5855
Oklahoma The Rev. Canon Betsy Randall canonbetsy@epiok.org 405-232-4820
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Olympia The Rev. Canon Cristi Chapman cchapman@ecww.org 206-325-4200 x2032
Pennsylvania The Rev. Canon Jane Gober jgober@diopa.org 215-627-6434 x102
Pittsburgh The Rev. Kimberly Karashin kkarashin@episcopalpgh.org 412-721-0853 x254
Puerto Rico** Rev. Adrian Rivera padreadrianrivera@episcopalpr.org 787-761-9800x1074
Rhode Island The Rev. Canon Dena Cleaver-Bartholomew dena@episcopalri.org 401-274-4500
Rio The Rev. Canon Lee Curtis lcurtis@dioceserg.org 505-881-0636
Rochester The Very Rev. Virginia Tyler Smith transitions@episcopaldioceseofrochester.org 585-315-6604
San Diego The Rev. Gwynn Lynch glynch@edsd.org 619-481-5457
San Joaquin The Rev. Canon Anna Carmichael canonanna@diosanjoaquin.org 209-576-0104
South Carolina The Rev. Canon Philip Linder plinder@episcopalchurchsc.org 843-259-2016
South Dakota The Rev. Dr. Lauren Stanley lauren@episcopalchurchsd.org 605-494-2020
Southeast Flordia The Rev. Canon Fletcher Montgomery fletcher@diosef.org 786-932-2194
Southern Ohio** The Rev.  Melanie Slane mslane@diosohio.org 314-306-5751
Southern Virginia The Rev. Canon Mary Brennan Thorpe mthorpe@diosova.org 757-213-3390
Southwest Florida The Rev. Canon Richard Norman rnorman@episcopalswfl.org 941-556-0315
Southwestern Virginia The Rev. Jonathan Harris jharris@dioswva.org 540-588-4586
Spokane The Rev. Canon Susan Cleveley susanc@spokanediocese.org 208-310-1817
Springfield The Rev. Canon David Wells canon@episcopalspringfield.org 217-525-1876
Tennessee The Rev. Joseph Howard jhoward@edtn.org 615-251-3322
Texas The Rev. Kellaura Johnson kjohnson@epicenter.org 281-467-7110
The Virgin Islands The Rt. Rev. Edward Ambrose Gumbs bpambrose@edotvi.org 340-776-1797
Upper South Carolina The Ven. Jane Rogers Wilson jwilson@edusc.org 803-771-7800 x113
Utah** The Rev. Canon Jeffrey Stevenson jstevenson@episcopal-ut.org 801-322-4131 x346
Vermont The Rev. Canon Linda Grenz transition@diovermont.org 413-221-0571
Virginia The Rev. Will Dickinson wdickinson@episcopalvirginia.org 804-622-3172 x1052
Washington The Rev. Stuart Wright swright@edow.org 202-537-6522
West Missouri The Rev. Chas Marks transition@diowestmo.org 816-694-9169
West Tennessee The Rev. Canon Rob Courtney rcourtney@episwtn.org 901-937-4782
West Texas The Rev. Mike Besson mike.besson@dwtx.org 210-824-5387
West Virginia The Rev. Canon Chad Slater cslater@wvdiocese.org 304-344-3597
Western Kansas The Rt. Rev. Mark Cowell tec.wks2011@gmail.com 620-669-0006
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Western Louisiana The Rev. Canon Suzanne Wolfenbarger canonsuzanne@epiwla.org 318-442-1304
Western Massachusetts The Rev. Canon Steven Wilco swilco@diocesewma.org 413-737-4786 x17
Western New York Canon Craig Dressler cdressler@episcopalpartnership.org 716-881-0660 x212
Western North Carolina The Rev. Canon Augusta Anderson canonaugusta@diocesewnc.org 828-225-6656 x1004
Western Oregon The Rev. Christopher Craun ccraun@ecwo.org 971-204-4116
Wisconsin The Rev. Canon Scott R. Leannah scott@diowis.org 920-830-8866
Wyoming Mrs. Jessica Reynolds jessica@wyomingdiocese.org 307-265-5200
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